
TECHNICAL DATA

Towelrads.com Ltd,  Queensgate House, Cookham Road, Bracknell, Berkshire RG12 1RB Telephone: 01628 625 367 | Fax: 01628 659 520 | www.Towelrads.com 

TOWELRADS 
METZ 

The Metz electric panel heater has been designed 
to provide soft and even heating that can quickly 
heat up the room. 

Packed with a range of features and engineered to 
offer continuous home heating along with user 
friendly functionality, the Metz comes equipped 
with an easy-to-use LED control panel. 

COMFORT 

• Anti frost comfort functions
• Plug and play thermostat

SAFETY 

• Overheating protection
• Child lock

USER-FRIENDLINESS 

• Ergonomic LCD digital controls
• 4 heating modes: Comfort,

Economy, Antifreeze, Standby

Manufacturers 
Warranty 

Open/ Closed 
Window 

Detection 

Child Lock Anti frost 
Comfort 

High Precision 
Electric 

Thermostat 

LCD Digital 
Control Panels 

3 

YEARS 

WiFi 
Connectivity



TECHNICAL DATA 

Towelrads.com Ltd,  Queensgate House, Cookham Road, Bracknell, Berkshire RG12 1RB Telephone: 01628 625 367 | Fax: 01628 659 520 | www.Towelrads.com 

ELECTRIC PANEL HEATER 

Height (mm) Length (mm) Depth(mm) Product Code 

429 

429 

429 

429 

610 

680 

890 

1035 

95 

95 

95 

95 

Output 

Wattage 

750 

1000 

1500 

2000 

640080 

640081 

640082 

640083 


