TOWELRADS Metz





Anti frost Comfort

LCD Digital

Control Panels

The Metz electric panel heater has been designed to provide soft and even heating that can quickly heat up the room.

Packed with a range of features and engineered to offer continuous home heating along with user friendly functionality, the Metz comes equipped with an easy-to-use LED control panel.



Manufacturers Warranty



COMFORT

WiFi

Connectivity

Window

Detection

Child Lock

Electric

Thermostat

- Anti frost comfort functions
- Plug and play thermostat

Open/Closed High Precision

SAFETY

- Overheating protection
- Child lock

USER-FRIENDLINESS

- Ergonomic LCD digital controls
- 4 heating modes: Comfort, Economy, Antifreeze, Standby

ELECTRIC PANEL HEATER

Height (mm)	Length (mm)	Depth(mm)	Product Code	Output
				Wattage
429	610	95	640080	750
429	680	95	640081	1000
429	890	95	640082	1500
429	1035	95	640083	2000